
−4.69

−1.71

1.27

4.25
positive regulation of phosphatidylinositol 3−kinase activity

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CCR7

CCL21

CCL19

IRS1

PTK2B

PTK2B

NOD2

VAV3

VAV3

VAV2

VAV2

FGR

PDGFRA

PTK2

SRC

−2.5 1.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of phosphatidylinositol 3−kinase activity
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 46

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

positive regulation of phosphatidylinositol 3−kinase activity
G

S
Z


